PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA PARISHAD

ENGINEERING WING COURT COUMPOUND, P.O.-BARDHAMAN DIST. -PURBA BARDHAMAN, PIN-713101

Memo. No. DE/NIO/ 1739

Date: - 08/12/2022

NOTICE INVINTING QUOTATION

Sealed Quotations from reliable resourceful agencies with requisite credentials along with term & conditions are invited for "Supply, delivery, installation, Testing & Commissioning Satisfactorily of Digital Film projection equipments with all necessary accessories on hire basis for daily film show at Sanskriti Metro, Court Compound, Purba Bardhaman.

Interested Quotationers should inspect the work site to acquaint themselves the difficulties and peculiarities of the site before quoting their rates.

Last date for submission of offer: 21.12.2022 upto 15.00 Hours and will be opened on the same day at 15.30 Hours in presence of attending Quotationers.

	PARTICULARS OF WORK		
SI. No.	Name of work	Period of Completion	
1.	Supply, delivery, installation, Testing & Commissioning Satisfactorily of Digital Film projection equipments with all necessary accessories on hire basis for daily film show at Sanskriti Metro, Court Compound, Purba Bardhaman	7 days	

Memo. No.-DE/NIQ/ 1739 40

Date: - 08/12/2022 Copy of Notice Inviting Quotation forwarded for favour of information with request to kindly display in his Notice Board for giving wide publicity to the .

	ce Board for giving wide publicity to the :-	
1-2)	Sabhadhipati/Sahakari- Sabbhadhipati, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad.	
3)	District Magistrate, Purba Bardhaman & Executive Officer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad	
4-6)	Additional Executive Officer / Financial Controller & Chief Accounts Officer / Secretary, Purba Bardhaman	
	Zilla Parishad	
7)	Adhyaksha, District Council Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad	
8-16)	Karmadhakshya (All), Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad	
17-18)	Sub-Divisional-Officer, Sadar North / Sadar South	
19 -23)		
	Division, P.W.D. / Executive Engineer-II, Bardhaman Division, P.W.D. / Executive Engineer, Bardhaman	
	Electrical Division, Purta Bhavan, P.W.D.	
24)	D.I.O. & T.D., NIC, Purba Bardhaman is requested to arrange publication in Web Site	
	http://www.bardhaman.nic.in	
25-26)	Dy. Secretary/D.I.A., Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad is requested to arrange publication in Web Site	
	http://www.burdwanzp.org	
27-40)	Assistant Engineer (All)/ Sub-Assistant Engineer (All) / H.C /Acctt. ,ZP , Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad	
	Notice Board, Engineering Wing, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad.	

District Engineer Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad

Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad